High Performance Solution for
EV Charging
Agenda
Driving Force of EV Charging
DC EV Charging Solution
OBC and DC/DC Solution for EV
Summary
1

[Ω]
DPAK D2PAK
ThinPAK
8x8
TO220
FullPAK TO220
TO220
FP NL
TO220
FP WC TO247 TO247-4 SOT223
In
d.
 G
ra
de
600 IPD60R600P7 IPA60R600P7 IPP60R600P7
360/365 IPD60R360P7 IPB60R360P7 IPL60R365P7 IPA60R360P7 IPP60R360P7
280/285 IPD60R280P7 IPB60R280P7 IPL60R285P7 IPA60R280P7 IPP60R280P7
180/185 IPD60R180P7 IPB60R180P7 IPL60R185P7 IPA60R180P7 IPP60R180P7 IPW60R180P7 IPZA60R180P7
160 IPA60R160P7 IPP60R160P7
120/125 IPB60R120P7 IPL60R125P7 IPA60R120P7 IPP60R120P7 IPW60R120P7 IPZA60R120P7
99/105 IPB60R099P7 IPL60R105P7 IPA60R099P7 IPP60R099P7 IPW60R099P7 IPZA60R099P7
80 IPB60R080P7 IPL60R085P7 IPA60R080P7 IPP60R080P7 IPW60R080P7 IPZA60R080P7
60/65 IPB60R060P7 IPL60R065P7 IPA60R060P7 IPP60R060P7 IPW60R060P7 IPZA60R060P7
45 IPB60R045P7 IPW60R045P7 IPZA60R045P7
37 IPW60R037P7 IPZA60R037P7
24 IPW60R024P7 IPZA60R024P7
St
d.
 G
ra
de
600 IPD60R600P7S IPA60R600P7S IPAN60R600P7S IPAW60R600P7S IPN60R600P7S
360 IPD60R360P7S IPA60R360P7S IPAN60R360P7S IPAW60R360P7S IPN60R360P7S
280 IPD60R280P7S IPA60R280P7S IPAN60R280P7S IPAW60R280P7S
180 IPD60R180P7S IPA60R180P7S IPAW60R180P7S
ES by spring 2018
Launch by beginning of 2019
HBM Class 2C: 120 - 600mΩ
182019-06-26 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2019. All rights reserved.             Infineon Proprietary

rr
[n
C
]
192019-06-26 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2019. All rights reserved.             Infineon Proprietary
600 V CoolMOSTM CFD7
Product portfolio
600 V CoolMOSTM CFD7 SJ MOSFETs
RDS(on) [Ω]
TO-263
D²PAK
TO-252
D-PAK
ThinPAK
8x8 TO-220 TO-220 FullPAK TO-247
360 IPB60R360CFD7 IPD60R360CFD7 IPP60R360CFD7 IPA60R360CFD7
280 IPB60R280CFD7 IPD60R280CFD7 IPP60R280CFD7 IPA60R280CFD7
210/225 IPB60R210CFD7 IPD60R210CFD7 IPL60R225CFD7 IPP60R210CFD7 IPA60R210CFD7
170/185 IPB60R170CFD7 IPD60R170CFD7 IPL60R185CFD7 IPP60R170CFD7 IPA60R170CFD7 IPW60R170CFD7
145/160 IPB60R145CFD7 IPD60R145CFD7 IPL60R160CFD7 IPP60R145CFD7 IPA60R145CFD7 IPW60R145CFD7
125/140 IPB60R125CFD7 IPL60R140CFD7 IPP60R125CFD7 IPA60R125CFD7 IPW60R125CFD7
105/115 IPB60R105CFD7 IPL60R115CFD7 IPP60R105CFD7 IPW60R105CFD7
90/95 IPB60R090CFD7 IPL60R095CFD7 IPP60R090CFD7 IPW60R090CFD7
70/75 IPB60R070CFD7 IPL60R075CFD7 IPP60R070CFD7 IPW60R070CFD7
55/60 IPB60R055CFD7 IPL60R060CFD7 IPW60R055CFD7
40 IPB60R040CFD7 IPW60R040CFD7
IPW60R037CSFD
31 IPW60R031CFD7
24 IPW60R024CFD7
18 IPW60R018CFD7
Released replacement for
IPW65R041CFD Coming soon
CoolMOS™ CFD7 to be
released in TOLL, DDPAK

Reliability
CFD7A enables
− considerable FIT rate improvement (at same application voltage) or
− higher application voltages (at same ppm rate) compared to CFDA
<1 ppm
Three orders of
magnitude reduction in
ppm
*Schematic representation, real-life benefits depend on
individual customer use profile
0 Voltage
362019-06-26 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2019. All rights reserved.             Infineon Proprietary
CoolMOS™ CFD7A lead products
for OBC & DC-DC Application
Part Number BV(V) Rdson (mΩ) Fast body diode Package Status
IPW65R115CFD7A 650 115 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Jan 2020
IPW65R099CFD7A 650 99 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Mar 2020
IPW65R075CFD7A 650 75 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Mar 2020
IPW65R050CFD7A 650 50 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Jan 2020
IPW65R035CFD7A 650 35 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Mar 2020
IPW65R022CFD7A 650 22 Yes TO-247 (THD) ES Jan 2020
IPBE65R115CFD7A 650 115 Yes D2PAK 7-pin ES available
IPBE65R099CFD7A 650 99 Yes D2PAK 7-pin ES Feb 2020
IPBE65R075CFD7A 650 75 Yes D2PAK 7-pin ES Feb 2020
IPBE65R050CFD7A 650 50 Yes D2PAK 7-pin ES Feb 2020
IPB65R115CFD7A 650 115 Yes D2PAK 3-pin Released
IPB65R050CFD7A 650 50 Yes D2PAK 3-pin ES Jan 2020
CoolMOS™ CFD7A for hard and resonant switching
Further Rdsons and packages available is coming
372019-06-26 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2019. All rights reserved.             Infineon Proprietary
Infineon has the Complete Semiconductor Solution